Wt Class

106
113
132
138
145
152
160
170

Name

Meena Attota
Raymond Bai
Gage Blakeslee
Audrey Chang
Addison Cummins
Maxwell Dao
Alex Ha

Alison Lee
Matthew Nguyen
Anderson Niu
Matt Roberts
Michael Vilayvanh-Jones
Travis Yen
Andrew Cai
Jacob Leininger
Lamont Walker
Mason Hogan
Thomas Lu
Rayjin Olson
Brendon Ahn
Dillon Neary

NEWPORT KNIGHTS
2022 Varsity Boys Wrestling
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Head Coach
Shawn Weisenburgh

Assistants
Andy Sandhu

Athletic Trainer
Hannah Santos

Superintendent
Dr. Art Jarvis

District AD
Jeff Lowell

Principal
Dion Yahoudy

Asst Principal

Tom O Connor
Keith Altenhof

Leif Moe Lobeda

Athletic Director
Jesse Snyder

Athletic Trainer
Hannah Santos

Athletic Secretary
Jennetta Blake




